
2003 -
2006

2008 -
2018

2011 -
2025

03.04.2022
- 2025

2020

2002

2021

2021

Video Production Driving

Script Writing

Sholaja Oladiran Jide
Cele Ijesha Surulere Lagos

08102263869 |  oladirantheunstoppable01@gmail.com

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Teaching
MMIS School
Teaching Primary Subjects 

Operative
Helios Tower
*In charged of all site appliances 

*Making sure all appliances are good and functional

Media jobs
The Unstoppable Media
Video Productions

Assistant Nurse
With God Hospital
Assistant Nurse 

Digital Multimedia OND
Southern Nigeria Institute Of Innovative Technology
Good

WAEC
Zummratul Islamiyah Grammar School
Secondary School Certificate

Elderly Care And Care For Disabled
Alison
80%

Diploma In Caregiving
Alison
75%

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

80% 40%

80%

PERSONAL DETAILS



Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Nigerian

Driving Licence : Car Driver's Licence Available

Seun Adeusi - Minxpression

Media
seunadeusi91@gmail.com
08027250121

REFERENCE


