

Sholaja Oladiran Jide

Cele Ijesha Surulere Lagos 08102263869| oladirantheunstoppable01@gmail.com

OBJECTIVE —	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
	organization.
EXPERIENCE —	
2003 - 2006	Teaching MMIS School Teaching Primary Subjects
2008 - 2018	Operative Helios Tower *In charged of all site appliances
	*Making sure all appliances are good and functional
2011 - 2025	Media jobs The Unstoppable Media Video Productions
03.04.2022 - 2025	Assistant Nurse With God Hospital Assistant Nurse
EDUCATION —	
2020	 Digital Multimedia OND Southern Nigeria Institute Of Innovative Technology Good
2002	WAEC Zummratul Islamiyah Grammar School Secondary School Certificate
2021	• Elderly Care And Care For Disabled Alison 80%
2021	• Diploma In Caregiving Alison 75%
SKILLS ——	
	Video Production Driving
	80%
	Script Writing
	80%

PERSONAL DETAILS

